
 

 

   

2024 FSC TRAINING CALENDAR  
 

DATE OF TRAINING   LOCATION   

Monday, 26 Feb 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 25 Mar 2024 Virtual Training 

Monday, 29 April 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 27 May 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 24 June 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 31 July 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 26 August 2024  Virtual Training  

Monday, 30 September 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 28 October 2024 Virtual Training  

Monday, 25 November 2024 Virtual Training  

 

*Dates are subject to change 

 

 

 


